Power Electronics Testing
Turnkey Test & Automation Solution Provider
 PV Inverter Test Solutions
A PV system is an energy system which directly converts energy from the
sunlight into electricity.  Once light hits the solar cell (array), electricity is
generated and the DC is collected at a PV inverter.
PV inverter is a device that changes DC power to AC power and is also a

provides users with an open software architecture suited for a wide range of applications and devices.
Power Pro III is a Windows 98/NT/2000/XP/7 environment, which provides necessary computer peripherals.
Ordering Information
Programmable DC Power Supplies
62000H-S : Programmable DC Power Supply
Digital Power Meters
66202 : Digital Power Meter (1CH)
66203 : Digital Power Meter (3CH)
66204 : Digital Power Meter (4CH)
Programmable AC Electronic Loads
63800 : Programmable AC Electronic Load
Programmable AC Power Sources
6500 : Programmable AC Source
61500 : Programmable AC Source
61600 : Programmable AC Source
61800 : Regenerative Grid Simulator
PV Inverter Automatic Test Systems
8000 : PV Inverter ATS
A800066 : PV Inverter ATS Software
A800067 : RLC Load
Input Characteristics
10. Input Voltage
11. Input MPPT Voltage
12. Input Current
13. Input Power
14. Input MPPT Power
Timing & Transient
15. OVP/UVP Trip Time
16. OFP/UFP Trip Time
17. Anti-Islanding Trip Time *
18. Re On-Grid Time
Protection Tests
19. OV/UV Protection
20. OF/UF Protection
21. Anti-Islanding *
Special Tests
22. MPPT Efficiency
23. MPPT Time
24. MPPT Record
25. RS232/485/CAN communication
Software Main Screen Test Item Editing Test Report Statistical Report
* The A800067 RLC load is required. This system can test  automatically and meet regulations of multiple anti-islanding protection test conditions to
save test time. It not only fits R&D and QC, but also very suitable for production line.
© 2009 Chroma ATE Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
201705-2000
HEADQUARTERS
CHROMA ATE INC.
66 Huaya 1st Road, Guishan, Taoyuan 33383, Taiwan
T +886-3-327-9999
F +886-3-327-8898
ASIA
CHROMA JAPAN CORP.
888 Nippa-cho, Kouhoku-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa, 223-0057 Japan
T +81-45-542-1118
F +81-45-542-1080
CHROMA ELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD.
8F, No.4, Nanyou Tian An Industrial Estate, Shenzhen, China
T +86-755-2664-4598
F +86-755-2641-9620
QUANTEL PTE LTD.
(A company of Chroma Group)
46 Lorong 17 Geylang # 05-02 Enterprise
Industrial Building, Singapore 388568
T +65-6745-3200
F +65-6745-9764
USA
CHROMA SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS, INC.